US-CERT Production Website

A Analytics progquction - Raw

us-cert.gov Performance Metrics

All Users

100.00% Sessions

Total Visits
251,916

% of Total: 100.00% (251,916)

Pageviews

478,995

% of Total: 100.00% (478,995)

Unique Pageviews

356,879

% of Total: 100.00% (356,879)

Unique Visitors

165,551

% of Total: 100.00% (165,551)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:26

Avg for View: 00:02:26 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:02:40

Avg for View: 00:02:40 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

64.05%

Avg for View: 64.05% (0.00%)

Pages / Session

1.90

Avg for View: 1.90 (0.00%)

i .

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor

B Returning Visitor

Top Pageviews

Page Title

US-CERT | United States Computer
Emergency Readiness Team

Current Activity | US-CERT
Alerts | US-CERT

Incident Reporting System | US-CE
RT

National Cyber Awareness System
| US-CERT

Emotet Malware | US-CERT

DNS Infrastructure Hijacking Camp
aign | US-CERT

Bulletins | US-CERT

Microsoft Releases Security Advis
ory for Exchange Server | US-CERT

Tips | US-CERT

Pageviews

59,616

38,660

34,253

20,403

11,953
11,729
8,265
7,771
7,684

7,063

© 2019 Google

Bounce
Rate

64.05%

67.93%

54.14%

63.04%

47.26%

90.87%

68.41%

55.47%

31.63%

57.66%

Feb 1,2019 - Feb 28,2019

Visits per Visitor

H1 M2 M Other

Total Unique Searches by Search T...

Total

Search Term Unique
Searches

cryptolocker 70
CryptoLocker 67
firewall security 50
phishing 43
emotet 11
ransomware 33
attacks 30
cdm 19
wordpress 18
drupal 17





